NOM

THEVENIN
GUIBERT
BERTIN
BOUTAN
ABOULICAM
LATAPPY
LATAPPY
DUBOUCH
LANGLOIS
MOULINIER
MILHAS
MOLLES
CHABOT
PEOTTA
ANZELIN
POLESE
MARTINEZ
MORAL
GONZALEZ
BENECH
TUFFAL
GOLIAS
GAYRARD

D HUYVETTER
BANZET
SOUTON
BONAFOS
CAZARRE
DRAPPIER
PILLEUL
KERAUTRET
SAINT GERMAIN
BRESOLIN
POUJADE
PEDRONI
HAIG
LABERNADE
GUILBAUD
PAYET
GUEUDIN
KRUY

LE GALL
DOUMERGUE

PRENOM

AIMEE
CAMILLE
MAELLE
LAURINE
CHARLOTTE
LAURE
CLAIRE
MARION
JUSTINE
MELANIE
ALICE
ISABELLE
LAURE
SANDRA
LUCILE
ALICE
PAULINE
JULIE
MARIE
ELISA
STEPHANIE
CAMILLE
LUCILE
CLAIRE
EVA
LUCIE
JULIE
AMELIE
NADEGE
EMMA
MANON
ADELINE
HELENE
CAMILLE
REMALIA
CLARE
ELODIE
JENNY
KAREN
BETTINA
SIVHOUR
MYLENE
AURORE

CAT MONFLANQUIN AYET FOULAYRONNES

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

272

294

282
281

299

293
297
278

296

252

291
299
288

285

283

264

260

ST PIERRE DE CLAIRAC

263
295
289
298

293
292

280

269

267

264

260

250
297
283

274
211
300

284

280
275

267

262

259
251
249
247
243
238
231
226
224
213
210
208
202
201

1037
891
863
597
581
571
489
300
296
294
293
292
285
284
283
282
281
280
280
275
269
267
267
267
264
264
262
260
260
259
251
249
247
243
238
231
226
224
213
210
208
202
201

CAUDEROUE VILLASCOPIA AGEN PUYMICLAN DONZAC RIVES TOTALPOINTS COURSE
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RAYNAUD

GERVAIS
TAUZIN
DUTOURON
GAYRAUD
CHAULE
COMBLON
GRICOURT
MOUSTEU
LE GALL
DESBAS
CAPUL
CHAZAREIN
PEZE

GELLE
DREANO BOTSON
MARTIN
PRUVOST
MAUROUX
BOBEE
TESSIER MIKALEF
GIRAUD
CHARAJAC
ROUGE
ANGONIN
BRUNI
MEUNIE
GATINEL
CAUBET

MULLER
DAUZAC
ORTET

DA BROI
MERIEAU
PESO

GAUGER
HUYNH
GICQUEL
DEPRETZ
BERGERY
ORIEUX COSTA
RENARD LECAT
DUFFOUR

CHARLENE

DEHVI LAKSHMI
AUDREY
SARAH
SOPHIE
STEPHANIE
ADELAIDE
JULIE
BEATRICE
PAULINE
SHIRLEY
GISELE
CARINE
MARION
CECILE
ANGELINE
CECILE
DELPHINE
CARINE
MURIEL
ALEXANDRA
EMILIE
LAURIE
LUCILLE
CLAIRE
LAURY
EMILIE
PAULINE
AURELIE

JULIA
CELINE
MARIE
SOPHIE
CECILE
CELINE
VIRGINIE
AUDREY
RACHEL
CHRISTELLE
SANDRINE
ELODIE
PASCALINE
SABINE

SE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

295
291

274

300
293
289
285

278

269
297

294

300
295
288

289
287

280

286

296

297

284

277

267

255

253

300
286
270
275
271

262
256

287

285
299

296

281

259

300
279

277
271
272

190

295

282

264

255

241
237
230
209
207
206
200
198
196

299
278

265
260

197

291
289

190

591
579
299
297
296
295
291
284
282
281
277
274
267
264
259
255
255
253
251
241
237
230
209
207
206
200
198
196

1499
1431
847
837
831
824
800
536
466
297
291
289
287
286
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CARIA
MARTIN
PINEAU
SOUBIRAN
INZA
DUPIEU FIEUZAL
MOLINIER
TEOULIERE
REVOLTE
PERES
POUYLEAU
DALL AGNOL
CHARAJAC
LECOQ
SOMBRET
FRENET
SORIANO

JOURDAN
KRANZER
MACCARIO
EDMOND
RAMPILLOU
DELBOSC
BRAIDOTTI
MATHY
CHAUVIGNE
CHENE
CIAGHI
AEBY
DEVIERS
BARRAU
BIAU
TIMMERMANS
NOUVELOT

ROUSSEAU TAVERNIER

FORET
DEILHES
GIRAUD
COTTIN
GASPAROUX
CATTEAU
PUECH
SCHIFERLI
BERGAMO

PERRINE
ANGELIQUE
ALINE
LAETITIA
CAMILLE
MAGALI
GAELLE
CELIA
ALINE
MAGALIE
CHRISTELLE
INGRID
SOPHIE
DOMITILLE
HELOISE
SANDRA
BENEDICTE

STEPHANIE
MARYSE
VALERIE
SYLVIA
PASCALE
SANDRINE
SANDRA
LAURENCE
HELENE
SABINE
SEVERINE
MARIE AUDE
CAROLE
SANDRA
NELLY
RAPHAELE
SEVERINE
GWLADYS
SANDRINE
SOPHIE
LAETITIA
ALEXANDRA
CHRISTELLE
CELYNE
CHRISTELLE
RENATE
STEPHANIE

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

280
277

286
296
276

299
298

288
284

284
282
298
279

291

277

274
273
269
268

279

266

292

290

278

280
257

294

276

268

283
294
262
290
291
287

278

257

297

284

270

265

258

252
245
236
227
223
221
220
217
204
203

281
257

287

248
215
216

294

268

263
261

280
277
274
273
269
268
268
252
245
236
227
223
221
220
217
204
203

1127
1091
888
817
582
578
577
569
558
505
492
473
299
298
297
294
294
288
284
284
276
270
268
265
263
261
258
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GARCIA
MILHAU
LAMBERT
DEL MISSIER
HUGUET
DEVALLE
PIRAS

BALESTIE
GUILLET
PICART
BOUCHOU
LEVASSEUR
MIAILHE
BRUNEAU
DUBOIS
DUPOURQUE
BONNAIRE
GRASSY
GUILLON
FONDRIEST
DOUKI
DRAPEAU
CLERGEOT
CANON
LORENZO

LAMBERT
BERTIN
LATAPPY
FRAYSSE
VOLPATO STGENEZ
LANNES
BINTEIN
JAGUENAU
BINTEIN
JUSTE
CHIOCCI
CASTEX
SENTEX
TORRES

VAN ZINNEN
LEONARD
PEZET GONNET

STEPHANIE
NOELLE
GERALDINE
VIRGINIE
CARINE
SOLENE
ISABELLE

SANDRINE
VERONIQUE
CELINE
LAURENCE
CHANTAL
PASCALE
SOPHIE
GERALDINE
SABINE
CHRISTINE
VERONIQUE
FREDERIQUE
VALERIE
VERONIQUE
RACHEL
MARIE LAURE
MARTINE
SANDRINE

ISABELLE
VERONIQUE
CHRISTINE
MARIE CHRISTINE
BERNADETTE
MARIE

ANNIE

HAYETTE

MARIE CHRISTINE
NATHALIE

KATIA

BRIGITTE
MONIQUE
LILIANA

FABIENNE
SYLVIE
CHRISTINE

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M5
M5
M5

292

268
275

283

279

287
271

290

281

276

285

292

283
275

282
293
258

263

254
289

298

281

261
250
295

276
286
261

275
274

266
282

288

256

253
239
235
229
222
219
199

286
285

296
292

273
271
270

254
244
234
212
205

228
279
232

276

240
233
193

246
194
298

253
239
235
229
222
219
199

1426
864
807
536
296
292
275
274
273
271
270
265
263
254
244
234
212
205

1024
850
517
298
292
288
283
281
279
276
256
240
233
193

1077
990
593
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BRIOT
SOUQUES
PORTA
MIRAMONT
THEBAUT
BOURDIEU

MAMPRIN
CARRINI

BEN BOUHOUTET
SOULIE

SUAREZ
FOURNELLE
LATOUR GIRARD

SINICAUT
DUMEAU
PHILIPPET

BAXTER

RENAUDIN

CHANTAL
VERONIQUE
MARIE HELENE
SYLVIE
PASCALE
JOCELYNE

SIMONE
MARIE CLAUDE
NADINE
JOSIANE
JOCELYNE
NOELLE
CATHERINE

FRANCOISE
ANNE MARIE
CHANTAL

CLAIRE

ELIANE

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M7
M7
M7

M8

M9

290
270
266

273

264

272

259

273

293

258
242
218
189

272
256

266
191

195
214
192

293
272
258
242
218
189

545
515
290
270
266
266
191

468
214
192
265

264
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